Bike

1 00:46:51
2 01:17:02
EK

1 00:39:03
2 01:15:08
3 01:22:19
3 01:22:19
5 01:40:20
6 01:45:11
6 01:45:11
EL

1 01:04:00
2 01:15:33
3 01:28:44
4 01:41:38
5 01:41:39
FK

1 00:47:51
2 00:57:58
3 01:02:30
4 01:02:32
5 01:05:04
6 01:31:35

Training Bamberg 2013

23.03.2013

Bike

Bohme, André

"Harry the Igel", (Tartler Harald)

EK
Holland, Till
Franke, Stefan
Kremser, Lisa
Kahlert, Michelle
Walther, Miriam
Englhard, Lilli
Prosl, Emily

EL
Boyer, Eric

Kroll, Michael
Landzettel, Tim

Franke, Hubert
Wenzel, Anja
Wenzel, Isabell

FK

Lubas, Timo
Seeger, Friederike
Kestler, Jenny
Schwarzkopf, Irma
Weid, Angelika
Cionoiu, Michaela

MTV Bamberg

4,8km
H50
H35

3,1km
H12
H16
D16
D16
D12
D12
D12

5km
H19
0AK

H50
D35
0AK

3,8km
H14
D50
D16
D55
D55
D45

10Posten

OLG Regensburg
Erlangen

8Posten

TV Coburg-Neuses
DARC Hochstadt
ohne

ohne

TSV Deggendorf
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Deggendorf

10Posten

ohne

Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels

DARC Hdchstadt
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Deggendorf

8Posten

MTV Bamberg
Baiersdorfer SV
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
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FL

1 00:48:37
2 00:50:38
3 00:54:10
4 00:56:09
5 00:57:12
6 00:58:52
7 00:59:17
8 01:00:36
9 01:01:10
10 01:01:32
11  01:04:55
12 01:06:12
13 01:07:03
14 01:10:03
15 01:10:29
16  01:16:32
17 01:24:13
18 01:54:56
19 02:07:35
20 02:40:15
- abgebrochen-01:11:41
Kids

1 00:51:40
2 01:37:23

Training Bamberg 2013

23.03.2013

FL

Badura, Vaclav
Cionoiu, Sebastian
Bially, Michael
Seeger, Guido
Seeger, Isabel
Schubert, Jirgen
Oechler, Dieter
Seeger, Henning
Seeger, Mareike
Cionoiu, Gheorghe
Seeger, Frederik
Bohme, Katja-Christine
Nikolaus, Liviu
Luda, Alexander
Simon, Heinz Peter
Wittmann, Fabian
Hufnagel, Ingrid

"Harry the Igel", (Tartler Harald)

Weigold, Robert
Blumensaat, Matthias
Seeger, Thilo

Kids
Wenzel, Lilly
Cionoiu, Daniel

MTV Bamberg

5,4km
H19
H19
H40
H50
D16
H50
H55
H18
D16
H50
H19
D40
H50
H50
H55
H19
D45
H35
H50
H50
H18

1,3km
D10
H10

11Posten
OLG Regensburg
TV Coburg-Neuses
TSV Ipsheim
Baiersdorfer SV
Baiersdorfer SV
TV Coburg-Neuses
TG Réttenbach
Baiersdorfer SV
Baiersdorfer SV
TV Coburg-Neuses
OLV Landshut
OLG Regensburg
MTV Bamberg
Erlangen
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg
TSV Deggendorf
Erlangen
Baiersdorf
ATS Kulmbach
Baiersdorfer SV

6Posten
TSV Deggendorf
TV Coburg-Neuses
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